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Admin Assoc - Acad, (.'Is,ﬁ -

Report Uses Salary Table 2013-2014
2013-2014

for base FY
for next FY

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTE
RANGE /STEP REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Next Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Base Fiscal Year 2013-2014 * #  Increase/Decrease

FTE Range/Step  Longevity Amount *  FIE Range/Step Longevity Amount * Longevity Salary
District Office
BERTOLUCCI LINDA A 1.0000 MLAOE 2.387.00 116.942.00 = 1.0000 ML/10/E 2.707.00 116,942.00 * 320.00 0.00
JENSEN, LINDA J 1.0000 ML/10/D 2.387.00 112.444.00 = 1.0000 ML/IOE 2,707.00 116,942.00 * 320.00 4,498.00
KRUEGER, ANNE ELIZABETI 1.0000 MLAS/BE 0.00 90.885.00 * 1.0000 ML/AOB/C (.00 94,521.00 * 0.00 3.636.00
SWITZER, DALE ROBERT 1.0000 ML/Z21/L 4.947.00 124.602.00 * 10000 ML2IE 5.267.00 124,602.00 * 320.00 0.00
TARMAN, CHRISTOPHIER G 1.0000 MG/ /A 0.00 109.042.00 = [.0000 MG/11/B 0.00 113.404.00 = 0.00 4.362.00
WILLIAMSON, GERALD D 1.0000 ML/TO/A 4,627.00 99.961.00 * 1.0000 ML/AO/A 4,947.00 99.961.00 = 320.00 0.00
Total Longevity and Range/Step 128000 12.496.00
Total for District Office @
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Acad, Cls, S

Admin Assoc -

Report Uses Salary Table 2013-2014  for base FY
2013-2014  for next FY
Base Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Grossmont College
ALBARRAN, AGUSTIN

BAKER, STEVEN EVERETT
CASTANOS, JANET
CHACON. MARIO A
CLAVELLE, MARTHA KRIST
COPENHAVER, MICHAEL S
EMMONS, KENNETH WAYNI
FARINA-HESS, NADRA ANNI
GLASGOW, SARA A

HERSH, DOUGLAS E

HILL, CHRISTI ANN

IRVIN, HOWARD J

KILBER REBMAN, KERRY 1C
MILLER, VICTORIA KERBA
REESE. MICHAEL S
RUGGERQ, LORENA NAVA
SCHULMEYER, DENISE ERIC
SPILLERS, JAMES D
STARCK, AARON NEUMAN
TAFOYA, CHRISTINA L
YADDOW, DEBORAH A

FT'I Range/Step

0000
0000

0000

0000
.0000
5410
0000
000

0000

0000

0000

0000
0000
L0000
5409
0000

0000
0000

MGOD
MG/AO/E

MGOSB

ML/OSE

MLAO'B

MGOYB
MG/O6/IC
MG/10/B
MG/B
MG/LO/B
MG/HO/D
MG/O8B
MG/10/C
MLZ0B
MGAOYA
MG/OSE

MG/A0/B
MG/VE

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTE
RANGE /STEP REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Longevity

2,067.00
6.867.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.827.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.027.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,387.00
0.00
0.00
6.867.00

Amouni

114,688.00
119,276.00
0.00
92.698.00
0.00
102,235.00
103,960.00
99.142.00
84.281.00
106.034.00
113.404.00
106.034.00
114,688.00
92.698.00
110.276.00
87.115.00
95,328.00
104.274.00
0.00
106,034.00
119,276,00

FTE

0000
0000
8258
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
5533

L0000
L0000
0000

0000
L0000
0000
1.0000

Next Fiscal Year 2014-2015 *

Range/Step Longevity

MG/HIVE
MG/ 10E
MG/ E
MG/OS/B
MG/ 10/B
ML/OS/E
ML/IG/C

MG/06/D
MG/10'B
MG/ 1C
MG/10/B

MG/08/B
MG/ O/D
ML20/B

MG/O8/LE
MGT0/A
MG/ 10/C
MG TOE

Amount *

2,387.00 119.276.00 *

7.187.00 119.276.00 *
0.00 119.276.00 *
0.00 92.698.00
0.00 106,034.00 *

8.147.00 102,235.00 *
0.00 108,119.00 *
0.00 0.00 *
0.00 8§7.653.00 *
0.00 106,034.00 *

3,347.00 117,941.00 =
0.00 106,034.00 *
0.00 000 *
n.oo 92,698.00 *
0.00 114,688.00 ~
0.00 87,115.00 =
0.00 0.00 *

2.707.00 104,274.00 =
0.00 101,955.00 *
0.00 119,276.00 *

7,187.00 119.276.00 *

Total Longevity and Range/Step

Total for Grossmont College

CW“ u;ll adiu.sMMS :

Increase/Decrease

vac 10 monwhi s

rwercas€
(vl $3% x 10/
R&m 119 mﬂu‘b

b-F-l

e 320 :::a 3

Longevity Salary
320.00 4.588.00
320.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
320,00 0.00
0.00 4,159.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3372.00
0.00 0.00

(5100 <

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 4.412.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
320.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 4,242.00
320.00 0.00
1.920,00 25,310.00
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Admin Assoc- Acad, Cls,@w

Report Uses Salary Table 2013-2014

for base FY

2013-2014  for next FY
Base Fiscal Year 2013-2014

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTE
RANGE /STEP REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Next Fiscal Year 2014-2015

*

Increase/Decrease

FTF Range/Step  Longevity Amount FTE Range/Step Longevity Amount * Longevity Salary
Cuvamaca College
ALDER, KATLE 1.0000 MG/10/B 0.00 106,034.00 1.0000 MG/10/B 0.00 106,034.00 = 0.00 0.00
CASTANOS, JANET 5902 MG/OE 0.00 119,276.00 0.00 0.00 * 0.00 0.00
CRAIG., WENDY L 1.0000 MGO7/C 0.00 90,140.00 10000 MGAOTD 0.00 93.746.00 * 0.00 3.606.00
CUSTEAU, JAMES E 1.0000 MG/10/A 0.00 101,955.00 0.00 0.00 * 0.00 0.00
FARNHAM, BRUCE L 1.0000 ML/OS/E 1.427.00 102.235.00 1.0000 ML/OS/E 1.747.00 102,235.00 * 320.00 0.00
GABLE, MARSHA VINCENE 1.0000 MG/AOA 0.00 101,955.00 1.0000 MG0B 0.00 106.034.00 * 0.00 4,079.00
HERRIN, KEVIN SCOTT 1.0000 MG/LO/B 0.00 106,034.00 1.0000 MG/10/C 0.00 110,276.00 * 0.00 4,242.00
KILBER REBMAN, KERRY JC 1.0000 MG/T0/D (.00 114.688.00 1.0000 MG/I0E 0.00 119.276.00 * 0.00 4,588.00
LEWIS, JENNIFER CAMPBLEL 1.0000 MG/10/D 0.00 114.688.00 10000 MG/I0E 0.00 119.276.00 * 0.00 4,588.00
REYES, REGINALD RAY 1.0000 ML/OS/E 4,947.00 102.235.00 1.0000 MLAOS/E 5.267.00 102,235.00 * 320.00 .00
SETZER, PATRICK 1 1.0000 MG/TO/A 5.267.00 101.955.00 1.0000 MG/T0/B 5,587.00 106,034.00 * 320.00 4.079.00
SHUMAKER, RYAN A 1.0000 MG/OS/A 0.00 89.132.00 1.0000 MG/OS/A 0.00 §9.132.00 * 0.00 0.00
VAKNIN, LAUREN SARA 1.0000 MG/O8/D 0.00 100,263.00 1.0000  MG/O8/E 0.00 104,274.00 * 0.00 4.011.00
WRIGHT. PAMELA KAY 0.00 0.00 1.0000 MG/OS/A 2,387.00 §9.132.00 * 0.00 0.00
Total Longevity and Range/Step 960.00 29.193.00
=
Total for Cuyamaca College @U/\)
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTI
RANGE /STEP REPORT
Admin Assoc - Acad, Cls, Sgpv
Unrestricted General Fund Only
Leport Uses Salary Table 2013-2014  for base FY
2013-2014  for next FY
Base Fiscal Year 2013-2014 +

Next Fiscal Year 2014-2015 *
FTF Range/Step  Longevity

Increase/Decrease

Amount *  FIE Range/Step Longevity Amouni * Longevity Salary
Total Longevity and Range/Step 4,160.00 66,999.00

Grand Total Change 71,159.00
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